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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUITENHUIS, Marleen PORTHOS NED 4 10-01-01
2 CHIANG, Enli SURTOUT NED 3 16-04-02
3 FISCHER, Karen ESPRIT NED 6 07-09-90
4 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED 19-01-97
5 HOFMAN, Henriëtte DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 9 24-09-96
6 LENDI, Sonja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8 31-07-65
7 SMITS, Sophie SURTOUT NED 1 25-08-94
8 TALBOT, Laura SC AMSTERDAM NED 2 09-05-00
9 VAN EMMERIK, Corine ESPRIT NED 5 16-07-94
10 WEIJER, Eva PALLÓS NED 29-10-72
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SMITS, Sophie SURTOUT NED 1
2 TALBOT, Laura SC AMSTERDAM NED 2
3 CHIANG, Enli SURTOUT NED 3
4 BUITENHUIS, Marleen PORTHOS NED 4
5 VAN EMMERIK, Corine ESPRIT NED 5
6 FISCHER, Karen ESPRIT NED 6
7 LENDI, Sonja HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8
8 HOFMAN, Henriëtte DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 9
9 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED
10 WEIJER, Eva PALLÓS NED
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Table A (16)

SURTOUT / NED

LA PRIME / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

ESPRIT / NED

PORTHOS / NED

SURTOUT / NED

ESPRIT / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

PALLÓS / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Table C (8)

PALLÓS / NED
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Table D (8)

SURTOUT / NED

PALLÓS / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

ESPRIT / NED
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Finals
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Semi-Finals
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Table E (8)

SURTOUT / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

SURTOUT / NED

ESPRIT / NED

PORTHOS / NED

ESPRIT / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SMITS, Sophie NED 25-08-94
2 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 10-01-01
3T TALBOT, Laura NED 09-05-00
3T FISCHER, Karen NED 07-09-90
5 CHIANG, Enli NED 16-04-02
6 VAN EMMERIK, Corine NED 16-07-94
7 LENDI, Sonja NED 31-07-65
8 HOFMAN, Henriëtte NED 24-09-96
9 WEIJER, Eva NED 29-10-72
10 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED 19-01-97
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # A B C D E Semi Final


